350 East Dahlia Avenue

Matanuska-Susitna Borough Palmer, Alaska 99645

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: IM 17-072 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Informational Memo Status: Informational Memo

File created: 5/5/2017 In control: ASSEMBLY REGULAR MEETING

On agenda: 5/16/2017 Final action: 5/16/2017

Title: Reporting Of Conclusion Of Contract For Bid No. 15-098B To Southcentral Construction Inc. In The

Final Contract Amount Of $2,488,525.50 For The Central Landfill Cell 2A Closure 2015 Project.
Sponsors: Borough Manager
Indexes:
Code sections:
Attachments: 1. 2017-IM-072.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Reporting Of Conclusion Of Contract For Bid No. 15-098B To Southcentral Construction Inc. In The
Final Contract Amount Of $2,488,525.50 For The Central Landfill Cell 2A Closure 2015 Project.

Matanuska-Susitna Borough Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/14/2024
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

